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Valley Youth Conference- Western Lge
2025 Track & Field Top 20 Times

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: IY
Number of Top Times: 20

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls IY  100m Dash
q - QUAL                13.35

1 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXLukaszewski, Breelyn 1512.61 Fq

2 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHYoung, Nyla 1713.05 Fq

3 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXSias, Brooklyn 1513.62 F

4 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMSullivan, Julia 1514.22 F

5 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHRamos, Aubrey 1514.36 F

6 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSShubeck, Audrey 1514.38 F

7 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMMarshall, Mia 1514.65 F

8 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSPime, Savannah 1514.77 F

9 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHBrandes, Caydin 1514.87 F

10 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXSamayoa, Gabriella 1514.98 F

11 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMTowers, Julia 1615.06 F

12 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSrossell, Natalia 1515.18 F

13 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMWilliams, Talayah 1515.26 F

14 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSZiglari, Elliana 1515.31 F

15 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFFALCONSFregia, Saige 1515.36 F

16 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSMorton, Zari 1515.38 F

17 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFLYING PHOENIXPowe, Alanah 1515.79 P

18 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXLuke, Jamilah 1615.80 F

19 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteCHEETAHSKasdorf, Vivienne 1515.85 P

20 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCastro, Giselle 1616.31 F

Girls IY  200m Dash
q - QUAL                27.00

1 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHYoung, Nyla 1727.12 F

2 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXSias, Brooklyn 1528.59 F

3 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHRamos, Aubrey 1529.70 F

4 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHBrandes, Caydin 1530.74 F

5 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSShubeck, Audrey 1530.92 F

6 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSPime, Savannah 1531.51 F

7 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXSamayoa, Gabriella 1531.61 F

8 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSrossell, Natalia 1531.69 F

9 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMShaw, Taylor 1532.77 F

10 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFFALCONSFregia, Saige 1532.78 F

11 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMWilliams, Talayah 1534.83 F

12 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHRichards, Genesis 1541.33 F

Girls IY  400m Dash
q - QUAL              1:04.00

1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFLYING PHOENIXSias, Brooklyn 151:05.96 F

2 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMSullivan, Julia 151:08.59 F

3 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHBrandes, Caydin 151:11.93 F

4 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMWoodworth, Harper 161:15.03 F

5 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCastro, Giselle 161:19.24 F

6 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTTHIMSHAJackson, Priscilla 172:16.26 F

Girls IY  800m Run
q - QUAL              3:12.00

1 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSPalma, Carolina 152:33.96 Fq

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVIKINGSRaya, Renata 152:52.03 Fq
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2025 Track & Field Top 20 Times
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Number of Top Times: 20

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

3 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMWoodworth, Harper 162:57.65 Fq

Girls IY  1500m Run
q - QUAL              6:29.00

1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVIKINGSPalma, Carolina 155:16.29 Fq

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMWoodworth, Harper 165:53.24 Fq

3 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSRaya, Renata 156:22.95 Fq

Girls IY  3000m Run
q - QUAL             13:40.00

1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMWoodworth, Harper 1613:16.18 Fq

Girls IY  100m Hurdles  33"
q - QUAL                21.00 25

1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHBrandes, Caydin 1519.90 Fq

Girls IY   High Jump
q - QUAL              4-02.00

1 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMShaw, Taylor 153-08.00 F

Girls IY   Long Jump
q - QUAL             11-11.00

1 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXLukaszewski, Breelyn 1515-02.50 Fq

2 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSShubeck, Audrey 1514-07.00 Fq

3 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMMarshall, Mia 1514-03.75 Fq

4 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSMorton, Zari 1514-02.00 Fq

5* 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXSias, Brooklyn 1513-06.25 Fq

5* 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHRamos, Aubrey 1513-06.25 Fq

7 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCastro, Giselle 1612-09.00 Fq

8 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXLuke, Jamilah 1612-03.00 Fq

9 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVIKINGSRaya, Renata 1512-01.50 Fq

10 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSZiglari, Elliana 1511-03.75 F

11 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFFALCONSFregia, Saige 1511-03.00 F

12 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSPime, Savannah 1511-00.50 F

Girls IY   Shot Put  4 kg.
q - QUAL             21-01.00 25

1 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCastro, Giselle 1626-01.00 Fq

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteTHIMSHAJackson, Priscilla 1721-03.00 Fq

3 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFLYING PHOENIXVilla, Alena 1521-01.50 Fq

Girls IY   Javelin  600g
q - QUAL             70-00.00 25

1 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSPime, Savannah 1586-06.50 Fq

2 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALCHEETAHSKasdorf, Vivienne 1550-10.00 F

3 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTTHIMSHAJackson, Priscilla 1725-02.00 F

Boys IY  100m Dash
q - QUAL                12.40

1 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXWilliams, Caleb 1711.13 Fq

2 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMRamos, Dereon 1512.05 Fq

3 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteCHEETAHSAgbamoroh, David 1512.06 Pq

4* 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSPink, Jonathan 1412.38 Fq

4* 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHRochfort, Nolan 1512.38 Fq

6 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHJimenez, Angel 1512.42 F

7 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMReimbold, Zachary 1712.46 F
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8 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFALCONSNavarro, Rio 1612.64 F

9 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXVan, Kacey 1512.72 F

10 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHAmechi, Devin 1512.85 F

11 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSCasares, Nahuelquir 1512.87 F

12 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSPadilla, Zane 1513.21 F

13 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFCHEETAHSBrown, Joshua 1513.47 F

14 4/5/2025 25-14-NP-BV-PB-LRRVIKINGSStapleton, Matthew 1713.63 F

15 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHMazariegos, Akaiva 1514.11 F

16 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVIKINGSGarcia, Matias 1514.14 F

17 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMHudson, Michael 1514.20 F

18 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHfrangoul, daniel 1614.21 F

19 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMGauge, Quentin 1716.04 F

20 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFALCONSAsher, Smith 1516.30 P

Boys IY  200m Dash
q - QUAL                25.50

1 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXWilliams, Caleb 1722.67 Fq

2 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHJimenez, Angel 1524.71 Fq

3 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMRamos, Dereon 1524.90 Fq

4 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHChandler, Nathan 1625.28 Fq

5 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMReimbold, Zachary 1725.51 F

6 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFLYING PHOENIXVan, Kacey 1526.28 F

7 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSBrown, Joshua 1526.57 F

8 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHAmechi, Devin 1526.78 F

9 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSAgbamoroh, David 1527.55 F

10 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSStapleton, Matthew 1728.03 F

11 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHMazariegos, Akaiva 1528.26 F

12 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCotton, Anjuan 1529.21 F

Boys IY  400m Dash
q - QUAL                57.50

1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHJimenez, Angel 1555.23 Fq

2 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMReimbold, Zachary 1755.38 Fq

3 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHChandler, Nathan 1656.20 Fq

4 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMLorenzana, Levi 1656.68 Fq

5 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHKang, Kabeer 1558.22 F

6 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteCHEETAHSBrown, Joshua 151:03.03 F

7 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHAmechi, Devin 151:03.15 F

8 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMMiller, Benson 171:03.70 F

9 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHMazariegos, Akaiva 151:04.05 F

10 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHCotton, Anjuan 151:04.43 F

11 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSGarcia, Matias 151:05.27 F

12 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMGauge, Quentin 171:23.36 F

13 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMTheobald, Micah 171:23.94 F

14 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTFALCONSAhern, Rhys 151:44.69 F

Boys IY  800m Run
q - QUAL              2:45.00

1 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMLorenzana, Levi 162:05.34 Fq

2 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHBaker, Ashar 162:13.40 Fq

3 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHChandler, Nathan 162:19.39 Fq

4 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMMiller, Benson 172:28.17 Fq
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5 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHJimenez, Angel 152:28.26 Fq

6 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFALCONSByrne, Cian 152:29.21 Fq

7 4/5/2025 25-14-NP-BV-PB-LRRVIKINGSGarcia, Matias 152:32.25 Fq

8 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHAmechi, Devin 152:36.71 Fq

9 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHCotton, Anjuan 152:40.76 Fq

10 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHfrangoul, daniel 162:43.83 Fq

11 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMSmith, Stephen 153:25.71 F

Boys IY  1500m Run
q - QUAL              5:15.00

1 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMLorenzana, Levi 164:24.42 Fq

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHBaker, Ashar 164:38.81 Fq

3 4/19/2025 25-19-L5-FP-LAFFALCONSByrne, Cian 154:49.15 Fq

4 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFFALCONSNavarro, Rio 164:57.55 Fq

5 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMMiller, Benson 174:59.69 Fq

6 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVIKINGSGarcia, Matias 155:17.99 F

7 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHfrangoul, daniel 165:19.44 F

8 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMKazemzadeh, Donovan 155:45.63 F

9 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMDuarte, Roman 165:58.19 F

10 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPFLYING PHOENIXBernabe, Tayson 156:06.24 F

11 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMSmith, Stephen 156:31.31 F

12 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMTheobald, Micah 177:22.96 F

Boys IY  3000m Run
q - QUAL             13:20.00

1 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMLorenzana, Levi 169:42.11 Fq

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFALCONSByrne, Cian 1510:14.49 Fq

3 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPFLYING PHOENIXBernabe, Tayson 1512:29.69 Fq

Boys IY  100m Hurdles  36"
q - QUAL                19.70 25

1 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXWilliams, Caleb 1714.82 Fq

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMReimbold, Zachary 1715.82 Fq

3 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteCHEETAHSPadilla, Zane 1517.74 Fq

4 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMTheobald, Micah 1719.35 Fq

Boys IY   High Jump
q - QUAL              4-08.00

1 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHKang, Kabeer 155-03.00 Fq

2 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMRamos, Dereon 155-02.00 Fq

3 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMHudson, Michael 154-06.00 F

4 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHAmechi, Devin 154-00.00 F

5 4/19/2025 25-20-NP-BV-SCWVIKINGSGarcia, Matias 153-08.00 F

Boys IY   Long Jump
q - QUAL             14-07.00

1 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALFLYING PHOENIXWilliams, Caleb 1720-06.50 Fq

2 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteSTORMRamos, Dereon 1519-06.75 Fq

3 3/29/2025 25-09-CAL-WVE-NVGBCHEETAHSSuomi, Jaxson 818-07.00 Fq

4 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHKang, Kabeer 1517-05.50 Fq

5 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteCHEETAHSPadilla, Zane 1517-05.25 Fq

6 3/29/2025 25-10-TT-SFVR-LRRVALLEY RUSHRochfort, Nolan 1517-04.00 Fq

7 4/5/2025 25-13-WVE-AV-VC-SFVRVALLEY RUSHMazariegos, Akaiva 1516-01.00 Fq
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8 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteVALLEY RUSHfrangoul, daniel 1614-10.75 Fq

9 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVIKINGSStapleton, Matthew 1714-08.50 Fq

10 3/29/2025 25-06-VR-SCTC-FPSTORMHudson, Michael 1514-02.00 F

11 3/22/2025 25-01-SCTC-SCW-NVGBSTORMGauge, Quentin 1711-00.00 F

12 4/12/2025 15-VYC-InviteFALCONSAsher, Smith 1510-08.25 F

13 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVIKINGSGarcia, Matias 159-02.25 F

Boys IY   Shot Put  10 lb.
q - QUAL             26-03.00 25

1 3/22/2025 25-02-LAF-BV-SFVR-TTVALLEY RUSHRochfort, Nolan 1534-11.00 Fq

2 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSMartin, Maxamillian 1525-01.00 F

3 4/5/2025 25-12-SCW-VR-L5-FPFLYING PHOENIXBernabe, Tayson 1520-01.50 F

4 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMGauge, Quentin 1719-06.50 F

Boys IY   Javelin  600g
q - QUAL             80-00.00 25

1 4/19/2025 25-16-SFVR-VR-TTVALLEY RUSHChandler, Nathan 1692-00.00 Fq

2 4/19/2025 25-18-LRR-WVE-CALCHEETAHSValdivia, Luke 1588-04.00 Fq

3 3/22/2025 25-05-FP-NP-VC-CALCHEETAHSCasares, Nahuelquir 1585-05.00 Fq

4 4/5/2025 25-11-SCTC-CAL-TT-LAFSTORMMiller, Benson 1779-10.00 F

5 4/19/2025 25-17-NVGB-SCTC-AV-PB-VCSTORMGauge, Quentin 1732-00.00 F


